The new high power FIMER central inverter raises the performance, cost
efficiency and ease of installation to new levels. The inverters are aimed
at system integrators and end users who require high-performance solar
inverters for large photovoltaic (PV) power plants and are optimized for
multi-megawatt power plants.
Central inverter
PVS980-58
Central inverter PVS980-58

Technical data and types
Product
Type designation, PVS980-58
PVS980-58
-3260-I
PVS980-58
-3423-J
PVS980-58
-3586-K
PVS980-58
-3750-L
Input (DC)
Maximum recommended input power (PPV,max) 1)
Maximum DC short circuit current
Maximum operational DC current
Maximum operational DC voltage (Umax (DC)) 2)
DC voltage range for maximum power (UDC, mpp)
@ -20 to +25 °C
DC voltage range for maximum power (UDC, mpp)
@ 35 °C
DC voltage range for maximum power (UDC, mpp)
@ 50 °C
Number of MPPT trackers
Number of protected DC inputs 3)
Output (AC)
Power @ 25 °C
AC current @ 25 °C
Power @ 35 °C
AC current @ 35 °C
Power (SN (AC)) @ 50 °C
AC current (IN (AC)) @ 50 °C
Nominal output voltage (UN (AC)) 4)
Output frequency 5)
Harmonic distortion, current 6)
Maximum AC short circuit current from network
Distribution network type 7)
Efficiency
Maximum 8)
Euro-eta 8)
CEC efficiency 9)
Power consumption
Own consumption in normal operation
Maximum standby operation consumption
Auxiliary voltage type
7172 kWp
16 kA
3975 A
1500 V
935 to 1350 V
935 to 1250 V
935 to 1100 V
1
15 (+/-)
3586 kVA
3138 A
3489 kVA
3052 A
3172 kVA
2775 A
660 V
50/60 Hz
< 3%
66 kA (1 s RMS)
TN and IT
98.8%
98.6%
98.5%
4000 W
400 W
external 10)
6521 kWp
850 to 1350 V
850 to 1250 V

Technical data and types
Product
Type designation, PVS980-58
Dimensions and weight
Width/Height/Depth, mm (W/H/D)
Weight appr.
Environmental limits
Degree of protection
Ambient temp. range 11)
Maximum ambient temperature 12)
Relative humidity
Maximum altitude (above sea level) 13)
Maximum noise level
Protection
Ground fault monitoring
Grid monitoring
Anti-islanding
DC reverse polarity
AC and DC short circuit and over current
AC and DC over voltage and temperature
User interface and communications
Local user interface
Analog inputs/outputs
Digital inputs/relay outputs
option Fieldbus connectivity
Product compliance
Safety and EMC
Characteristics IEC62910
Grid codes
Grid support and grid functions
4389/2350/1634
Max. 5000 kg
  IP65 Electronics section & IP55 rest of Inverter /Type 3R, sand test certified
-20 … +50 °C
+60 °C
4 ... 100%
4000m 14)
84 dBA 15)
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Local control panel
2/1 as standard, extendable as engineered option
7/1 as standard, extendable as engineered
Modbus, Profinet, Ethernet IP 16)
 CE Declaration of Conformity, IEC62109-1, IEC62109-2
 IEC60068-2-1, -2, -14, -30, IEC61683, EN50530, IEC61727, IEC62116
CEA (India)
Reactive power compensation, Power reduction, LVRT, HVRT, FqRT
11)  -40 °C as option